
DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Contract Renewal Request Form

1 
Rev. 10/4/17

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:   Approve    Deny  

Additional Comments:

  _______________________________
Purchasing and Contracting Signature    

User Department: Public Works – Roads & 
Drainage (R&D)

ITB No.:  21-101419

Effective Date:  December 14, 2021

Contract APPROVED Amount:  $1,500,000.00

From: Sharice Feagins-Bailey

Title:
(Annual Contract with 2/Options to 
Renew) 
Expiration Date: December 30, 2022

Number of Renewals to Date: 0 
Amount Released: $244,185.26

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend
Pittman Construction Company 1274332
Metro Materials, Inc. 1275653
JT Asphalt, LLC 1275648

User Department Recommendation:   Renew       Bid 

Funding for Renewal Term: __________________
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term.  Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)

Funding: General       Enterprise  3 Digit Fund Code ___________________
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________  

Award Amount(s):

Vendor 1: ______________________________________     Vendor 2: ______________________________________
  Name/Amount  Name/Amount

Vendor 3: ______________________________________     Vendor 4: ______________________________________
  Name/Amount   Name/Amount

Justification: 

_______________________________________
Department Director  Signature

✔

__ ____________

581✔

JT Asphalt/$300,000.00 Metro Materials/$80,000.00

Pittman Construction/$40,000.00

Peggy Allen Digitally signed by Peggy Allen 
Date: 2022.11.21 10:41:22 
-05'00'

X


	Contractors: 
	Contract No: 
	Bid: 
	Unused funds do not roll over to the next term Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term: 
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 
	NameAmount: 
	Deny: 
		2022-11-21T10:59:48-0500
	Angel Frazier




